Linear actuator
Runner
High push/pull load
High safety factor
Silent operation
Compactness
2
L inear actuator

V Emergency lowering, L+53 mm (for push load only)
Customized
Ordering key
n Options shown in red are only available on request. Contact Ewellix for more information on minimum quantities and additional costs.
R U - 0 0
24 V DC 36 V DC
0 8 000 N / 7-10 mm/s  14 to 15 mm/s
3 8 000 N / 8-15 mm/s  17 to 24 mm/s
1 10 000 N / 5-8 mm/s 11 to 13 mm/s
4 10 000 N / 6-12 mm/s 14 to 20 mm/s
2 12 000 N / 4-7 mm/s 9 to 10 mm/s
5 12 000 N / 5-9 mm/s   11 to 15 mm/s
ewellix.com
© Ewellix
All contents of this publication are the property of Ewellix, and may not be
reproduced or given to third parties (even extracts) without permission.
Although great care has been taken in the production of this catalog, Ewellix
does not take any responsibility for damage or other loss resulting from
omissions or typographical errors. The photo may differ slightly in appearance
from the actual product. Due to continuous improvements being made in our
products, the product’s appearance and specifications are subject to change
without notice.
PUB IL-07002/5-EN-September 2022